List of eligible applicants for PhD Admission (2024-25)

Department - SOS IN LIFE SCIENCE

Subject - ZOOLOGY
S.N. |Roll No. |[Name of the Student Father/lHlusband Name |Category |Gender [Mobile E-Mail
Number

1 3637 |Akanksha Anil Kumar Uke 5C Female 9752467687 |akankshaukel3d@gmail.com

2 3667 |Roshani Shukla Dwarika Prasad Shukla GEN Female 8349438179|roshanishukla?712@gmail.com

3 3616 |Hempushpa Chandra Duleshwar Prasad Chandra| OBC Female 6268611911 |heena.geetesh@gmail.com

4 3604 |Pushpa Chandra Bheshaj Ram OBC Female 8770009130|pushpachandra476@gmail.com

5 3622 |Pooja Sahu Hemant Kumar Sahu oBC Female 8719839233 |pujasahud9@gmail.com

6 3626  |Mansi Majumdar MNarayan Majumdar GEN | Female | 7869090394|mansi.mazumdarl999@gmail.com
7 3639 )Aanchal Verma Premlal Verma 0oBC Female 9669011946 |aanchalverma829@gmail.com

8 3655 |Tesar Baidnath oBC Female 9340216349 |tesarsahul 0@gmail.com

9 3656 |Madhuri Sahu Tribikram Sahu OBC Female 6268192969 | madhurisahu736@gmail.com

10 3666 |Durga Pohan Das OBC Female 6263223982|durgasahu3228@gmail.com

| 11 3648 |Surendra Kumar Jagdish Kumar OBC Male 8349370088 |surendrashriwas1378 1@gmail.com

12 3670 |Trilokchand Sahu Ramswarup Sahu OBC Male 9294509025 [trilokchandsahu0 1@gmail.com

13 Mrs Gunjan Ojha Rastogi {Mr. Arun Kumar Rastogi GEN Female 9926438707 |gunjandineshojha@gmail.com

L4 Sulbha Chandraker Dasharath Singh OBC | Female | 9399406593 |sulbhachandraker@gmail.com

Chandrakar

15 Champa Dewangan Angaru Dewangan OBC | Female | 7999035852|taniyadewangan]8@gmail.com
16 Vijay Kumar Kante Soudagar Kante sSC Male 9329396734 |vsulochanakante2023@gmail.com
17 Yuvraj Kumar Rajaram OBC Male 6268015955|yuvrajsahu769@gmail.com
18 Anita Patel Rajeev Patel OBC Female 8839929342 | gudiyanayak07@gmail.com
19 Bhoomika Sahu Mahesh Ram Sahu OBC | Female | 8319733898 bhoomikasahu208@gmail.com
20 Monika Sahu Ashok Sahu OBC Female 8349221849 ]ashoksahu45533@email.com
2] Sonal Singh Ashok Singh sC Female 7587704500 (sonal.singh2299@gmail.com
22 Sheetal Naik Gourishankar OBC | Female | 7225832438|sheetal24naik99@gmail.com
23 Jagriti Chandrakar Nutan Lal Chadrakar OBC [ Female | 9993730749|Jagriti9179@gmail.com
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24 Krishna Sahu Tikeshwar Sahu oBC Female 9131431106|ksahu5813@gmail.com
25 Minaxi Chaure (Panagar) |Ishwar Prasad Panagar 5C Female 8982780727 minaxipanagar07@gmail.com
26 Harshita Singh Bais Rupesh Singh Bais

GEN Female

2131180683

singhbaisharshita@gmail.com

o

=
HEAD

School of Studies in Life 57iei.
Pt.Ravishankar Shukla Univessity

Raipur (C.G.)-492010




